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State: 2025-12-08 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

DK 7200.215 - Connection cable for power packs

Connection and extension cables for power packs in various country designs.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Applications

Cross-section

Length of connection cable

Connector (type)

Rated voltage

Outlets

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

DK 7200.215
Extension cable

Connection and extension cable with a range of connector/socket
types (Schuko/C13/C14/C19/C20). 3-pole PVC line.

CMC 1l

1T mm?

1.8 m

Non-heating apparatus connector C14

230V
110 V (DC)

Non-Heating Apparatus Socket C13
1 pc(s).

0.168

0.188

85444290

4028177305519

EC001576

27060402

Declaration of conformity



