

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7200.215

Connection cable for power packs

State: 2026-01-30 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

DK 7200.215 - Connection cable for power packs

Connection and extension cables for power packs in various country designs.

Features

Model No.	DK 7200.215
Version	Extension cable
Product description	Connection and extension cable with a range of connector/socket types (Schuko/C13/C14/C19/C20). 3-pole PVC line.
Applications	CMC III
Cross-section	1 mm ²
Length of connection cable	1.8 m
Connector (type)	Non-heating apparatus connector C14
Rated voltage	230 V 110 V (DC)
Outlets	Non-Heating Apparatus Socket C13
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.168
Gross weight	0.188
Customs tariff number	85444290
EAN	4028177305519
ETIM 9	EC001576
ECLASS 8.0	27060402

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity
--------------	---------------------------